## Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

## STATE OF MINNESOTA

## EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

mo.	RUTH FREEMAN	D DIAIL:
-	HENNEPIN County, SENDS GF	EETING:
integ	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your pr	
RUT	TH FREEMAN, A MEMBER OF THE STATE BOARD OF EXAMINE	RS OF
<u>NUR</u>	RSES, FOR THE TERM ENDING WAY 1, 1947	
You a	are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissi  A MEMBERas aforesaid.	oned
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD THE said office of	
	MEMBER together with all the	rights,
power	rs, and emoluments to the said office belonging, or by	law in
anywi:	ise appertaining, until this commission shall be by me	or other
Lawfu:	al authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by forc	e or reasc
of an	ny law of this State.	
	By the Governor Solutions Inc.	the Great ota to be the City _day of ar of our
7	mkestolin Secretary of State	1_
	959	<b>7</b> 0

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED

STATE OF MINNESOTA

FILED

STATE OF MINNESOTA

FILED

STATE OF MINNESOTA

STATE